ELECTRIC BENCH EXPANDER

BENCH MOUNTED

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

-b-
MUFFELR MASTER.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


ELECTRIC BENCH EXPANDER #61560
BENCH MOUNTED

Code Part Name Qy. Part No.
1 |[Hydraul Tinder 1 8i%/3
2 1Cyl inder Moupi Structure 1 51575
3 |Adjystment Bolt & Adapter Assembly 1 61580
4 1Adjus tmﬂ.ni:Jéiua_Sj;%ustuL 1 61216
5 |Decal - Acme Nut Setting 1 e'igz'
6 __lArhor 1 6171
1 ) A 2 180038
% LSoc. Hd. Set Screw [Included in 80580) 3/8-16NGC x 373] 2 (_ 109052 _
9 |Hex Nyt {1/2-13NC Cross-100124) 1/2-20 NF Laniex 8 100157
10 _lsight 1 81204
11 _lBound Head Mach, Screw $10-24 x 3/8 2 100108
12 ) 3/8-16NC x 1 1/4 Gr: 5 4 100012
13 |lock Washer 3/8 4 100119
14 [Hex Nut 3/8-16NC K 100127
| 15 | Power Unit 1/2 HP 1 Ph. 115v 60 Hz 1 A
16 [Strain Relief Bushing 3 61101
17 | conduiti Lagk MNut 1/2 NPT _‘_;r 61102
Ry, ower Cord Ascembly . K] 5;ﬁ _
19l Cord Assembly: 72 Long 1 61572
20 | Foot Swikch 1 §1065
21 1Flat Hd. Sheet Metal Screw #4 x 1/2 2 61080 °
23 | Cover Structure Foot Switch 1 £1965
5 Jtock Washer 5/16 4 1001549
25 1 Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 4 100102
27_190° Flbow - Male 3/4-18 SAF x 9/16_JIC__ 1 61763
28 |Hase Agsembly 3/8 ID 16 1/2 lgng __ 1 §1583
29 qa° Flhow - Male 9715 JIC x 1/2 NPT 1 60053
30 |Hex Screw 6/16-18NC x 1 4 100111
31 |Base : 1 61663
12 - nder Chart 1 61222
33 | Female Expander 113/16 Q0 Thru 1 374 10 1 51219
34 Female Expander 1 29/32 0D Thru 2 1D 1 61220
35 | Female Expander 2.1/4 0D Thru 2 1/2 1D 1 g1zl
¢ 1 0-Ring kit (Replacement On Expanders} T 81728 |
31 _Xi oSS inder!) 62004
Sea} Kit  f{lLantex Cylinder) 61596
# | NOT SHOWN

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

MUFFELR MASTER.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


